

---

## PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 72727654

---

Data publicarii 01.09.22 Coduri CPV 30197000-6 30192700-8

---

Pretul estimativ: 770,05 RON - 770,05 RON

---

Descriere: PGN FILE PROT CRIST 40 MCR/100 5 13.71 68.55 RTC DOSAR PP PERF/25 BUC 4 0.67 67.00  
RTC DOSAR CU SINA A4/25 BUC 1 0.63 15.75 DRB MARKER PERMANENT/SET 3 NG 3 1.88 16.92  
PGN CAIET A4/60F/MATE/FLUORESC 6 6.84 41.04 BIC PIX ORANGE FINE/ALBASTRU 1 1.27 25.40  
PIL SET 2ROLL BALL+2CLICK/ALBS 1 41.14 41.14 SCR DECAPSATOR 1 4.7 4.70 3M NOT ADEZ  
POST-IT GALB/76X76 5 10.71 53.55 RTC MARKER PERM VF ROT/4 CUL 1 2.13 8.52 RTC FLUID  
CORECTOR/20 ML 2 2.13 4.26 PLATINET MEMORIE USB 32GB 3 23.99 71.97 AGR BANDA AD  
TRANSP 48MMX60 2 4.7 9.40 DRB BANDA ADEZ18MMX25M 5B/SET 1 1.53 7.65 ZERO H COP  
A4 80 GR/CUTIE 3 22.28 334.20 mai putin

---